FOR __Aubum KY
Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO.
SHEET NO.
East Logan Water District CANCELLING P.8.C. XY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
CONTENTS
Monthly Water Rates
3/8 x % Inch Connection
First 2,000 gallons $19.98 Minimum Bill

Next 2,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons
Next 4,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

1 Inch Connection

First 4,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons
Next 4,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

1 ¥ Inch Connection

First 6,000 gallons

Next 4,000 gallons

9.49 per 1,000 gallons
9.10 per 1,000 gallons
7.99 per 1,000 gallons
5.81 per 1,000 gallons

» : o
RS MRl | 779 (v
9.10 per 1,000 gallons
7.99 per 1,000 gallons
5.81 per 1,000 gallons

$57.15 Minimum Bill

7.99 per 1,000 gallons

Over 10,000 gallons 5.81 per 1,000 gallons
DATE OF ISSUE January 29, 2007
Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE, March 1, 2007 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
? yg/ oot Dae Ve v EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY__/o. _ _ [v GO 3/1/2007
(Sigoature of Officer) PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
— Chairman SECTION 9 (1)

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
INcaseNo. 2007 - 00056k DATED 2-15- 2007

e

Executive Director




FOR __Aubum KY

Commuumity, Town or City

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
INCASENO. _2007 - 00056 DATED 2-16- 2007

. P.S.C.KY.NO.
SHEET NO.
East Logan Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
CONTENTS
2 Inch Connection
First 10,000 gallons $89.10 Minimum Bill
Over 10,000 gallons 5.81 per 1,000 gallons
9 L/ L1103
DATE OF ISSUE _January 29, 2007
Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE March 1, 2007 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ISSUED BY /% (e 2E-07 3/1/2007
(Slmfm °f Officer) PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
T e SECTION 9 (1)

N

Executive Director




